
Provisional Merit List
The lists are provisional and based on information provided by candidates.
The documents are not yet verified. In case during physical verification at the
University  end, discrepancies are found, the provisional admission may be
cancelled. 

J.U. Male   GeneralGeneral  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0015 DEBASHIS ROY 54.84765 SC
2 JUMPED0029 ABDUL MANNAF 49.13395 OBC A
3 JUMPED0017 NAKUL MONDAL 47.8663 SC
4 JUMPED0053 SK ASIF IUSUF 44.92415 OBC A
5 JUMPED0065 BIPUL DAS 44.85665 SC
6 JUMPED0060 DIPANKAR MONDAL 44.60405 SC
7 JUMPED0054 SAJAL DAS 42.9187 General
8 JUMPED0013 ABDUL SUBAN 42.83555 OBC A
9 JUMPED0070 JIBESH RAJBANSHI 42.2523 SC
10 JUMPED0067 DIBYENDU DHARA 42.2223 SC
11 JUMPED0020 ASHIM SHIL 41.25655 OBC B
12 JUMPED0090 ARUP HALDER 40.49415 SC
13 JUMPED0062 RAHUL BISWAS 39.62795 OBC B
14 JUMPED0059 SUBHADEEP BARMAN 39.4438 SC
15 JUMPED0084 TANUMAY ADHIKARY 38.72635 SC
16 JUMPED0032 ROHIT MUNDA 38.52045 ST
17 JUMPED0074 TAMAL SINGHA 38.45085 SC
18 JUMPED0093 SALMAN ALI MOLLA 38.43445 OBC A
19 JUMPED0049 SOMNATH MANDAL 37.87865 OBC B
20 JUMPED0152 NITAI GHORAI 36.2936 SC
21 JUMPED0011 MD FAIZAN KHAN 36.20115 General
22 JUMPED0036 IMRAT ALI 35.8877 OBC A
23 JUMPED0138 SUSANTA PAIK 34.35715 SC
24 JUMPED0063 AMJAD MALLICK 34.05315 OBC A
25 JUMPED0091 ABDUL GONI 33.9549 OBC A
26 JUMPED0033 MOSTAFIJAR HAQUE 33.2322 OBC A
27 JUMPED0025 NAYAN MAHATO 33.0974 ST
28 JUMPED0187 SAIFUL GAZI 31.93255 OBC B
29 JUMPED0068 BISWAJIT GHOSH 29.8987 General
30 JUMPED0056 SHIBASISH NATH 29.7167 OBC B
31 JUMPED0072 MD MOJAHER ISLAM 27.09765 General
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J.U. Male   SCSC  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0015 DEBASHIS ROY 54.84765 SC
2 JUMPED0017 NAKUL MONDAL 47.8663 SC
3 JUMPED0065 BIPUL DAS 44.85665 SC
4 JUMPED0060 DIPANKAR MONDAL 44.60405 SC
5 JUMPED0070 JIBESH RAJBANSHI 42.2523 SC
6 JUMPED0067 DIBYENDU DHARA 42.2223 SC
7 JUMPED0090 ARUP HALDER 40.49415 SC
8 JUMPED0059 SUBHADEEP BARMAN 39.4438 SC
9 JUMPED0084 TANUMAY ADHIKARY 38.72635 SC
10 JUMPED0074 TAMAL SINGHA 38.45085 SC
11 JUMPED0152 NITAI GHORAI 36.2936 SC
12 JUMPED0138 SUSANTA PAIK 34.35715 SC

J.U. Male   STST  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0032 ROHIT MUNDA 38.52045 ST
2 JUMPED0025 NAYAN MAHATO 33.0974 ST

J.U. Male   OBC-AOBC-A  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0029 ABDUL MANNAF 49.13395 OBC A
2 JUMPED0053 SK ASIF IUSUF 44.92415 OBC A
3 JUMPED0013 ABDUL SUBAN 42.83555 OBC A
4 JUMPED0093 SALMAN ALI MOLLA 38.43445 OBC A
5 JUMPED0036 IMRAT ALI 35.8877 OBC A
6 JUMPED0063 AMJAD MALLICK 34.05315 OBC A
7 JUMPED0091 ABDUL GONI 33.9549 OBC A
8 JUMPED0033 MOSTAFIJAR HAQUE 33.2322 OBC A

J.U. Male   OBC-BOBC-B  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0020 ASHIM SHIL 41.25655 OBC B
2 JUMPED0062 RAHUL BISWAS 39.62795 OBC B
3 JUMPED0049 SOMNATH MANDAL 37.87865 OBC B
4 JUMPED0187 SAIFUL GAZI 31.93255 OBC B
5 JUMPED0056 SHIBASISH NATH 29.7167 OBC B
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J.U. Female   GeneralGeneral  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0073 TANUSHREE MAHATO 54.918 OBC B
2 JUMPED0016 TISHA MANDAL 49.3295 SC
3 JUMPED0052 PRITI BHUNIA 48.848 General
4 JUMPED0014 RIA PRAMANICK 48.701 SC
5 JUMPED0057 DULAR MURMU 45.6095 ST
6 JUMPED0031 SABRINA DEWAN 38.1995 OBC B
7 JUMPED0101 MAINA TUDU 38.0995 ST
8 JUMPED0066 PAMELI MAHANTY 33.0595 General
9 JUMPED0027 PAPIA MONDAL 32.3295 General
10 JUMPED0086 NARGIS SULTANA 31.972 OBC A

J.U. Female   SCSC  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0016 TISHA MANDAL 49.3295 SC
2 JUMPED0014 RIA PRAMANICK 48.701 SC

J.U. Female   STST  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0057 DULAR MURMU 45.6095 ST
2 JUMPED0101 MAINA TUDU 38.0995 ST

J.U. Female   OBC-AOBC-A  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0086 NARGIS SULTANA 31.972 OBC A

J.U. Female   OBC-BOBC-B  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0073 TANUSHREE MAHATO 54.918 OBC B
2 JUMPED0031 SABRINA DEWAN 38.1995 OBC B
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Other Universities Male   GeneralGeneral  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0175 SWARUP MAHATO 59.59525 OBC B
2 JUMPED0081 CHIRANJIT DEBSHARMA 58.86815 SC
3 JUMPED0209 PRADIPTA PAL 56.20605 OBC B
4 JUMPED0212 SOURAV MAHATO 54.5884 OBC B
5 JUMPED0082 CHOWDHURY MAMON 53.7569 General
6 JUMPED0038 SUMAN SAURAV 47.626 OBC A
7 JUMPED0166 ARKADEEP RAI 46.8453 OBC B
8 JUMPED0078 PRITAM GOSWAMI 42.563 General
9 JUMPED0003 SUVA SAHOO 42.4682 OBC B
10 JUMPED0022 ANURAG SARMA 41.27425 General
11 JUMPED0117 ARUP RANA 41.13405 General
12 JUMPED0028 SK AKBAR ALI 41.12575 OBC A
13 JUMPED0217 SANJIT ROY 39.88585 SC
14 JUMPED0099 SAMIR BISWAS 39.616 SC
15 JUMPED0157 MASUM MONDAL 39.52695 OBC A
16 JUMPED0021 KVL DINMAWIA 39.02365 ST
17 JUMPED0132 SANJOY GHOSH 38.63055 OBC B
18 JUMPED0119 BISHNUPADA MAJI 37.94795 SC
19 JUMPED0076 SUDIPTA PRADHAN 37.56405 General
20 JUMPED0215 SAIKAT SAMANTA 37.49235 General
21 JUMPED0218 SAMRAT KAIRY 37.34 SC
22 JUMPED0197 PRASENJIT MAHATO 37.03195 OBC B
23 JUMPED0069 NAWAZISH RJA 36.99235 OBC A
24 JUMPED0075 RAHUL BISWAS 36.5525 SC
25 JUMPED0223 SUBIR BISWAS 36.52465 General
26 JUMPED0043 KUTUBUDDIN KHAN 36.4071 OBC A
27 JUMPED0228 MRIDUL KHAN 36.1023 OBC B
28 JUMPED0135 SAMIR MAHADANDA 35.5281 SC
29 JUMPED0163 GOPINATH BAGDI 35.3465 SC
30 JUMPED0096 SUJOY HEMBRAM 34.66745 ST
31 JUMPED0219 INDRANILL PARUA 34.52585 General
32 JUMPED0183 MANIK GHOSH 33.17395 OBC B
33 JUMPED0089 SOURAV GHOSH 33.10735 OBC B
34 JUMPED0155 SUMAN DAS 33.05845 General
35 JUMPED0231 ANIRUDRA MUKHERJEE 33.0291 General
36 JUMPED0159 SOURAV CHATTERJEE 32.7704 General
37 JUMPED0227 NAIMUL SHAIKH 32.7681 OBC A
38 JUMPED0142 MD HASAN NASIRUDDIN 32.70795 General
39 JUMPED0040 RAJIB DEBNATH 32.70315 OBC A
40 JUMPED0190 SANJAY SARKAR 32.57105 SC
41 JUMPED0080 AKASH MONDAL 32.3822 SC
42 JUMPED0121 PROSANJIT DEBSHARMA 31.9404 SC
43 JUMPED0182 ACHINTYA GHOSH 31.68775 OBC B
44 JUMPED0225 DILIP KUMAR MURMU 31.6757 ST
45 JUMPED0103 MD SOFIULLAH ANSARY 31.56835 General
46 JUMPED0208 SAMANTA SAREN 31.3681 ST
47 JUMPED0034 SHAKTI KUMAR SINGH 31.136 General
48 JUMPED0077 IKBAL HOSSAIN 30.9645 General
M.P.Ed 8



49 JUMPED0004
MALSAWMTLUANGA CHAWHTE

MS 30.9432 ST
50 JUMPED0095 SANDIP MONDAL 30.9192 SC
51 JUMPED0214 KALYAN BAURI 30.69085 SC
52 JUMPED0162 RAKIMUL HAQUE 30.64735 OBC A
53 JUMPED0220 DEBENDRA BARMAN 29.91145 SC
54 JUMPED0140 KARTIK GHOSH 29.79615 OBC B
55 JUMPED0136 SAMIM AKTAR 29.43945 OBC A
56 JUMPED0192 DIBYAJYOTI MAHATO 29.2798 OBC B
57 JUMPED0165 APURBA MAJHI 28.31865 General
58 JUMPED0200 MANOJIT PATRA 28.1311 SC
59 JUMPED0167 DEBKANTA SAMANTA 27.89675 General
60 JUMPED0222 SANDIP TUDU 27.465 ST
61 JUMPED0064 JAYDIP ROY 27.4591 SC
62 JUMPED0213 PARTHA PRATIM SARKAR 27.24095 SC
63 JUMPED0195 DASHARATH MALLA 26.0295 SC
64 JUMPED0178 SAIKAT SHANNIGRAHI 25.8354 General
65 JUMPED0211 RIJU DUTTA 25.82145 OBC B
66 JUMPED0224 ROHAN KUMAR 25.6707 General
67 JUMPED0018 SOURAV SAMANTA 25.18675 General
68 JUMPED0204 ACHINTA MAHATO 25.1374 OBC B
69 JUMPED0012 RAHUL GHATAK 24.93835 SC
70 JUMPED0102 SATYAJIT BIJULI 24.7775 ST
71 JUMPED0186 SHOVAN MANDAL 24.6978 SC
72 JUMPED0041 SRIKANTA KOLEY 24.47305 OBC B
73 JUMPED0191 RAJ GOSWAMI 24.2418 General
74 JUMPED0171 VISHAL BANIK 24.1018 General
75 JUMPED0179 TASIRUDDIN 23.1761 OBC A
76 JUMPED0042 JUBARAJ ROY 22.7904 SC

Other Universities Male   SCSC  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0081 CHIRANJIT DEBSHARMA 58.86815 SC
2 JUMPED0217 SANJIT ROY 39.88585 SC
3 JUMPED0099 SAMIR BISWAS 39.616 SC
4 JUMPED0119 BISHNUPADA MAJI 37.94795 SC
5 JUMPED0218 SAMRAT KAIRY 37.34 SC
6 JUMPED0075 RAHUL BISWAS 36.5525 SC
7 JUMPED0135 SAMIR MAHADANDA 35.5281 SC
8 JUMPED0163 GOPINATH BAGDI 35.3465 SC
9 JUMPED0190 SANJAY SARKAR 32.57105 SC
10 JUMPED0080 AKASH MONDAL 32.3822 SC
11 JUMPED0121 PROSANJIT DEBSHARMA 31.9404 SC
12 JUMPED0095 SANDIP MONDAL 30.9192 SC
13 JUMPED0214 KALYAN BAURI 30.69085 SC
14 JUMPED0220 DEBENDRA BARMAN 29.91145 SC
15 JUMPED0200 MANOJIT PATRA 28.1311 SC
16 JUMPED0064 JAYDIP ROY 27.4591 SC
17 JUMPED0213 PARTHA PRATIM SARKAR 27.24095 SC
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18 JUMPED0195 DASHARATH MALLA 26.0295 SC
19 JUMPED0012 RAHUL GHATAK 24.93835 SC
20 JUMPED0186 SHOVAN MANDAL 24.6978 SC
21 JUMPED0042 JUBARAJ ROY 22.7904 SC

Other Universities Male   OBC-AOBC-A  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks

1 JUMPED0038

SUMAN SAURAV 
(subject to production of

caste/domicile certificate from
Govt of WB) 47.626 OBC A

2 JUMPED0028 SK AKBAR ALI 41.12575 OBC A
3 JUMPED0157 MASUM MONDAL 39.52695 OBC A
4 JUMPED0069 NAWAZISH RJA 36.99235 OBC A
5 JUMPED0043 KUTUBUDDIN KHAN 36.4071 OBC A
6 JUMPED0227 NAIMUL SHAIKH 32.7681 OBC A
7 JUMPED0040 RAJIB DEBNATH 32.70315 OBC A
8 JUMPED0162 RAKIMUL HAQUE 30.64735 OBC A
9 JUMPED0136 SAMIM AKTAR 29.43945 OBC A
10 JUMPED0179 TASIRUDDIN 23.1761 OBC A

Other Universities Female   GeneralGeneral  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0201 SMRITI MONDAL 59.899 General
2 JUMPED0180 PUJA MONDAL 49.929 General
3 JUMPED0170 SALMA CHOWDHURY 45.053 General
4 JUMPED0007 TAMASHA DEBDAS 43.4755 SC
5 JUMPED0114 PAKHI ROY 43.404 SC
6 JUMPED0127 RIYA MAJI 43.238 General
7 JUMPED0024 LIPA SINHA 41.9545 OBC A
8 JUMPED0150 IFARIN HOQUE 40.805 General
9 JUMPED0176 SUSMITA HAZRA 38.9315 SC
10 JUMPED0112 RAKHI ROY 38.304 SC
11 JUMPED0120 PRAVATI SARKAR 38.083 SC
12 JUMPED0134 MOUMITA DAS SOREN 38.0345 General
13 JUMPED0126 DOLA BISWAS 37.4395 SC
14 JUMPED0177 SOUMI SARKAR 37.0955 General
15 JUMPED0107 ROSEY NARJINARY 36.8115 ST
16 JUMPED0055 OZOSWI BANERJEE 36.1255 General
17 JUMPED0160 PUJA SEN 34.622 General
18 JUMPED0116 SUJATA PANJA 34.359 SC
19 JUMPED0210 PARAMITA CHITRAKAR 33.5975 General
20 JUMPED0130 ITI SARKAR 32.443 SC
21 JUMPED0128 JHUMA MONDAL 32.1915 OBC B
22 JUMPED0110 PUJA SARKAR 31.9115 SC
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23 JUMPED0061 TAJMERINA KHATUN 31.6285 OBC A
24 JUMPED0156 PRIYA BERA 30.903 General
25 JUMPED0115 SARASWATI DAS 30.428 General
26 JUMPED0105 SASWATI GHOSH 30.1475 OBC B
27 JUMPED0111 SHARMILA MURMU 29.765 ST
28 JUMPED0193 MOUSUMI BERA 28.4265 General
29 JUMPED0124 RUBI HAZRA 27.5895 SC
30 JUMPED0203 SUGRA KHATUN 27.211 OBC A
31 JUMPED0109 DIPANWITA SAMANTA 27.157 General
32 JUMPED0085 SUPARNA SARKAR 26.598 SC
33 JUMPED0118 SHARMILI MAITY 25.6815 General
34 JUMPED0226 PUJA KOLEY 24.92 General
35 JUMPED0205 SOMAIYA PARVIN 24.912 OBC A
36 JUMPED0137 PINU MONDAL 24.751 OBC A
37 JUMPED0161 SUDIPA GAYEN 23.5385 General
38 JUMPED0185 MAMPI DE 23.293 General
39 JUMPED0229 PRIYA GHOSH 21.9335 OBC B
40 JUMPED0147 SUBARNA MONDAL 21.4425 SC
41 JUMPED0181 MOYTREE ROY 20.003 General
42 JUMPED0189 SRIJITA GHORAI 18.155 General
43 JUMPED0202 PALLABI GAYEN 17.664 General
44 JUMPED0071 PARASI MURMU 17.3385 ST

Other Universities Female   SCSC  

SL Exam Roll Name Score Category Remarks
1 JUMPED0007 TAMASHA DEBDAS 43.4755 SC
2 JUMPED0114 PAKHI ROY 43.404 SC
3 JUMPED0176 SUSMITA HAZRA 38.9315 SC
4 JUMPED0112 RAKHI ROY 38.304 SC
5 JUMPED0120 PRAVATI SARKAR 38.083 SC
6 JUMPED0126 DOLA BISWAS 37.4395 SC
7 JUMPED0116 SUJATA PANJA 34.359 SC
8 JUMPED0130 ITI SARKAR 32.443 SC
9 JUMPED0110 PUJA SARKAR 31.9115 SC
10 JUMPED0124 RUBI HAZRA 27.5895 SC
11 JUMPED0085 SUPARNA SARKAR 26.598 SC
12 JUMPED0147 SUBARNA MONDAL 21.4425 SC

Dean     
Faculty Council of Arts
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